TIRE REPAIR
MATERIALS & TOOLS
Patch Rubber
Company
Myers + Patch Logos
BlackPMS 279PMS 2300PMS 540
Tim Wenger
Marketing - Brand Asset Developer

panversa.eu
6
CX Radial Patches
CX Radial Patches offer a chemical curing solution for repairing damages on the crown,
shoulder, or sidewall of all types of radial tires. These patches are versatile, allowing
for cold application through chemical vulcanization with Blue Cement – MB.
Alternatively, they can be applied using a heating method with the same Blue Cement
– MB, providing flexibility in repair techniques. This adaptability makes CX patches
an essential tool for maintaining the integrity and performance of radial tires.
Product Index Product Index Product Index Size [mm] Box Qty
CX 10 425480 50 × 70 20
CX 12 425481 70 × 115 10
CX 14 425482 85 × 130 10
CX 15 425483 75 × 89 10
CX 16 425484 63 ×104 10
CX 20 425485 CXS 20 CXS-20 CXA 20 CXA-20 80 ×125 10
CX 22 425486 CXS 22 CXS-22 CXA 22 CXA-22 74 × 154 10
CX 24 425487 CXS 24 CXS-24 CXA 24 CXA-24 72 × 212 10
CX 25 425488 CXS 25 CXS-25 CXA 25 CXA-25 108 × 120 10
CX 26 425489 CXS 26 CXS-26 CXA 26 CXA-26 82 × 260 10
CX 28 425490 CXS 28 CXS-28 CXA 28 CXA-28 70 × 320 10
CX 35 425491 CXS 35 CXS-35 CXA 35 CXA-35 143 × 208 10
CX 40 425492 CXS 40 CXS-40 CXA 40 CXA-40 103 × 193 5
CX 42 425493 CXS 42 CXS-42 CXA 42 CXA-42 122 × 252 5
CX 44 425494 CXS 44 CXS-44 CXA 44 CXA-44 125 × 337 5
CX 45 425495 CXS 45 CXS-45 CXA 45 CXA-45 171 × 222 10
CX 46 425496 CXS 46 CXS-46 CXA 46 CXA-46 145 × 405 5
CX 50 425497 196 × 558 5
CX 52 425498 258 × 577 5
CX 55 425499 255 × 322 5
CX 56 425500 260 × 730 5

VERD 4 425563 161 10
VERD 5 425564 188 10
VERD 6 425565 262 5
VERD 7 425566 311 5
VERD 8 425567 363 5
VERD 9 425568 384 5
VERD 10 425569 453 5
Bias Patches Dual Cure Selection tables for patches can be found on pages 13–16
Selection tables for patches can be found on pages 13–16
Product Index Product Index Product Index Size [mm] Box Qty
VER 10 425510 55 × 75 20
VER 12 425511 66 × 110 10
VER 14 425512 80 × 137 10
VER 15 425513 75 × 89 10
VER 16 425514 63 × 104 10
VER 20 425515 VERS 20 VERS-20 VERA 20 VERA-20 72 × 117 10
VER 22 425516 VERS 22 VERS-22 VERA 22 VERA-22 80 × 160 10
VER 24 425517 VERS 24 VERS-24 VERA 24 VERA-24 78 × 220 10
VER 25 425518 VERS 25 VERS-25 VERA 25 VERA-25 116 × 136 10
VER 26 425519 VERS 26 VERS-26 VERA 26 VERA-26 85 × 270 10
VER 28 425520 VERS 28 VERS-28 VERA 28 VERA-28 74 × 333 10
VER 33 425535 100 × 125 10
VER 35 425521 VERS 35 VERS-35 VERA 35 VERA-35 122 × 175 10
VER 40 425522 VERS 40 VERS-40 VERA 40 VERA-40 110 × 200 5
VER 42 425523 VERS 42 VERS-42 VERA 42 VERA-42 126 × 260 5
VER 44 425524 VERS 44 VERS-44 VERA 44 VERA-44 135 × 346 5
VER 45 425525 VERS 45 VERS-45 VERA 45 VERA-45 175 × 226 10
VER 46 425526 VERS 46 VERS-46 VERA 46 VERA-46 148 × 409 5
VER 50 425527 201 × 565 5
VER 52 425528 261 × 582 5
VER 55 425529 251 × 322 5
VER 56 425530 268 × 738 5